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Red Division

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
Dirty Waters

S.0.D. SF8

The Allentown Cookery

Blue Division

Dauphin Cossacks
Hurts Bees_SF
Purple Cow
Dynamite

White Division

Carmine The Snake Persico
Hot in the Shade
alieNvasion

Lacy 6

Total Points

Hurts Bees_SF
Dauphin Cossacks
Dirty Waters

Purple Cow

Carmine The Snake Persico
Hot in the Shade
*Kansas City Chiefs 7
S.0.D. SF8

Dynamite

Lacy 6

The Allentown Cookery
alieNvasion
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PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
547.55
538.35
501.40
448.00

PF
593.45
560.20
513.30
476.75

PF
512.35
489.75
453.30
452.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
594.65
446.60
488.50
537.45

PA
455.80
574.70
522.00
556.75

PA
462.75
450.70
456.05
540.65

PTS
563.40
614.15
559.30
500.10

PTS
624.30
643.40
611.45
520.45

PTS
573.30
572.60
494.15
508.60
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